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ISIN: SE0008321921  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/21 18:00:00

Price
50.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

SE0008321921
BEGR

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

58 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

49.85 SEK (154)
50.30 SEK (203)
49.65 SEK
50.80 SEK
49.65 SEK
50.30 SEK
50.0975 SEK
2,837
142,126.65

47

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0008321921&ID_NOTATION=16209973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d84686fb36d82c9b0bfe18f78b53797cde82bbf20c456d5fb7ed8415908baea2&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc0447408267bdbf2&time=1724364600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b8a9dbbd49bc5d0d5bd6db721f24bb17570a263ab98e1fece9bec9e80600754&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec5b8492fc84a7a1b&time=1724364600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=103464d8c6bc31ff08af034418ace16c993085ae3d73cf5ebdcb06b26e642df0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e95577969c7abad27&time=1724364600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81e53f617f5e2626ed5943bf9ebcbd3e9a25406a98a71cb9d4d0e290390aa1c2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1cd867b95b95955e7&time=1724364600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54795cd370c337010380e34784e180b517f088ebb4dffb074659814f95197205&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b82bc6db68fc81758&time=1724364600&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
50.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

SE0008321921
BEGR

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

58 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

49.85 SEK (154)
50.30 SEK (203)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -2.33%
Perf (abs.) -1.20
Beta 0.40
Volatility 36.35

ERSTE

Group

49.65 SEK
50.80 SEK
49.65 SEK
50.30 SEK
50.0975 SEK
2,837
142,126.65
47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 17:21 4.335 EUR
21

Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/08/ 18:00 50.30 SEK
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:43 4.485 EUR
21

London Stock 2023/03/ 17:43 108.20 SEK

Exchange 24

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 4.35 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.14

0.00

0.05

0.00

50.86 SEK (6,610

53.37 SEK (11,327
57.98 SEK (13,647
66.25 SEK (18,572
83.50 SEK (2024/01/12
48.00 SEK (2024/08/05
101.90 SEK (2023/10/11
48.00 SEK (2024/08/05

Number of
trades

8

47
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16209973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16222291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16222290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16238171

BE GROUP AB

21

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:32 4.325 EUR 0.00 6
21

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:43 4.35EUR  0.00 3
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451385632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16201101

BE GROUP AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

|

Contact Details
BE GROUP

P O Box 225, Spadegatan 1 201 22 Malmo
Telefon: +46-40-384200

Fax: +46-40-384111

E-mail: webmaster@begroup.com
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mailto:webmaster@begroup.com
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